
PAM-BR
PIRASSUNUGA-SP 6.11.2022

Comissão de Desportos da Aeronáutica

Cad Lopo
PAM BR
Percurso : D21B
Distancia : 3600m (Desnivel 110m)
Tempo : 0:50:51,519 (14'08"/km)

5/10 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Sgt Ellen 0:43:46,039
2. Cad Canedo 0:46:33,128
3. Ten Midori 0:47:05,035

1. 101 00:04:32 230m 19'43"/km
2. 102 00:02:55 00:07:27 198m 14'44"/km
3. 103 00:01:53 00:09:20 236m 7'59"/km
4. 106 00:06:33 00:15:53 246m 26'38"/km
5. 104 00:02:30 00:18:23 180m 13'53"/km
6. 105 00:00:59 00:19:22 128m 7'41"/km
7. 103 00:02:33 00:21:55 200m 12'45"/km
8. 104 00:03:26 00:25:21 290m 11'50"/km
9. 107 00:01:00 00:26:21 131m 7'38"/km

10. 113 00:05:35 00:31:56 420m 13'18"/km
11. 109 00:05:05 00:37:01 262m 19'24"/km
12. 110 00:07:44 00:44:45 344m 22'29"/km
13. 108 00:03:58 00:48:43 297m 13'21"/km
14. 111 00:01:58 00:50:41 302m 6'31"/km
15. 999 00:00:10 00:50:51 101m 1'39"/km
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